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wireuwer =s ESCALATION CONTACT LIST
Canada
Monday through Friday
8:00am EST to 6:00pm EST
Phone: 1-888-993-4237
PRICING, PRODUCT AVAILABILITY, ETA'S AND BOM'S
Please contact one of the following Wirewerks Customer Service Representatives:
Wirewerks Inside Team Member Phone Number Email Address + Fax Number Location
E:gt)c/)rireargz\slg gntézzjtgfi\\//ze%i’rl Support, T (514) 635-1103 ext. 242 rgranovsky@wirewerks.com Montreal, QC
5 fvice Rep : pport 1-888-993-4237 F 1-888-893-4237 ’
Barrie Ontario Office
Danielle Lessard (Quebec and East) T (514) 635-1103 ext. 228 dlessard@wirewerks.com Montreal, OC
Customer Service Representative, Tier I Support 1-888-993-4237 F 1-888-893-4237 !
Nicolas Saab .
Product Manager, Tier 2 Support T (514) 346-1654 nsaab@wirewerks.com Montreal, QC
Carl Lindquist T (514) 635-1103 ext. 240 clindquist@wirewerks.com Montreal, OC
Director Business Services, Tier 3 Support 1-888-993-4237 F 1-888-893-4237 !
LOCAL REGIONAL FIELD SALES SUPPORT
Please contact one of the following Wirewerks Field Service Representatives:
Wirewerks Field Sales Executive Phone Number Email Address Location

Artem Andreychik (Western Canada)
Field Sales Executive, Vancouver Sales Office

T (778) 903-3084

aandreychik@wirewerks.com

Vancouver, BC

Kevin Black (Prairies & NW Ontario)
Field Sales Executive, Saskatoon Sales Office

T (306) 914-2216

kblack@wirewerks.com

Saskatoon, SK

Greg Thomas (SW Ontario)

Field Sales Executive, London Sales Office T (226) 377-5441 gthomas@wirewerks.com London, ON

Stephen Gariepy (GTA & Central Ontario) . .

Field Sales Executive, Toronto Sales Office T (416) 346-7481 sgariepy@wirewerks.com Toronto, ON

Francis Théroux (Quebec) .

Field Sales Executive, Montreal Sales Office T (514) 516-4950 ftheroux@wirewerks.com Montreal, QC

Steve Nesbitt (North America) . .

National Sales Manager, Toronto Sales Office T (416) 892-6575 snesbitt@wirewerks.com Toronto, ON
Please contact one of the following Wirewerks Technical Support Team Member as indicated below:

Wirewerks Technical Team Member Phone Number Email Address Location

Carl Lindquist T (514) 635-1103 ext. 240 . . .

Director Business Services, Tier I Support 1-888-993-4237 clindquist@wirewerks.com Montreal, QC

Edouard Tabet

National Principal Engineer (North America), T (514) 6351103 ext. 246 etabet@wirewerks.com Montreal, QC

. 1-888-993-4237
Tier 3 Support
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